NEW
20 Phipps lane
Plainview, NY.
11803
USA
NEU-TEC GROUP INC.
Phone:(800)-280-0726
Fax:  (516)-870-0422

Plainview, NY.
11803
Ordering information & accessories
Large (94mm) soft foam
platform
Cat # A00000013
Microtube foam adaptor
Cat # A00000012
16mm test tube foam adaptor
Cat # A00000014
Large (94mm) foam platform
Cat # A00000017
Small rubber (50mm) platform
Cat # A00000016
   A NEW SPIN ON LIQUID MIXING !
Rotation Speed 0 to 3000 rpm
Speed Setting Analog
Speed Control Electronic
Operation Mode Motion Detector or Continuous
Voltage 90 to 250V / 50 to 60 Hz
Weight 5.51 lbs   (2.5 kg)
Base Dimension    7.1"x8.7"x2.6"
Shaking Motion Orbital
Max. Load Capacity 1.1 lbs (0.5kg)
Protection Class  32 IP  (DIN 40050)
Specifications
NEU-TEC GROUP INC.
Microplate foam adaptor
Cat # A00000015
Wizard Vortex mixer
 110V/220V
(Supplied with pop-off cup)
Cat # F202A0175
Pop-off cup
Cat # A00000011
Phone:(800)-280-0726
Fax:  (516)-870-0422